
 

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Thins Potato Chips 175g $1.95 ½ $1.94 $1.11 per 100g

2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

3 Arnott's Tim Tams 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

5 Mars Fun Size Bags 144-216g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

6 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

7 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.40 $0.79 93¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 12 Mar 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

2 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g $4.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

3 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Gluten Free Products

1 Thins Potato Chips 175g $1.95 ½ $1.94 $1.11 per 100g

2 Lowan Cocoa Bombs 350g $2.01 ½ $1.99 57¢ per 100g

3 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g $2.50 ½ $2.19 N/A

4 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL $0.86 $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL

5 Green's Gluten Free Buttermilk Pancake Shake Mix 300g $1.90 ½ $1.89 63¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Big Deal Sale at IGA

1 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Vetta Pasta 375/500g $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

7 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.40 $0.79 93¢ per 100g

8 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.30 ½ $2.99 $1.00 per 100mL

9 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.06 >½ $1.49 30¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Thins Potato Chips 175g $1.95 ½ $1.94 $1.11 per 100g

2 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g $2.50 ½ $2.19 N/A

3 Lowan Cocoa Bombs 350g $2.01 ½ $1.99 57¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Fried Rice Recipe

1 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

2 Primo Bacon Pieces Twin Pack 300g $1.66 $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

3 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

Website Banner

1 Arnott's Tim Tams 160-200g $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

TV/Digital
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2 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

Thursday 11 Mar - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.91 >½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

2 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

Friday 12 Mar - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $2.06 >½ $1.49 30¢ per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 12 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $2.06 >½ $1.49 30¢ per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

Friday 12 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Packham Pears (Produce) $3.00kg N/A

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $1.00ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 13 Mar - ALL PRESS

1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

3 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

Saturday 13 Mar - Mercury Front Page

1 Thins Potato Chips 175g TV $1.95 ½ $1.94 $1.11 per 100g

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tams 160-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

4 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g TV $0.40 $0.79 93¢ per 100g

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Packham Pears (Produce) Press $3.00kg N/A

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.00ea N/A

3 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g {416196/416209} (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

7 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $24.99kg N/A

8 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $4.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) Press $8.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $2.49kg N/A

4 Tibaldi Rindless Short Cut Bacon (5kg) {913977} (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

5 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $2.06 >½ $1.49 30¢ per 100g

6 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $1.00 $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

8 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $1.66 $6.49 90¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Mars Fun Size Bags 144-216g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g (New) $2.30 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Digital $1.01 $1.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  $1.51 $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Tic Toc/Wafers/Hundreds & Thousands/Tiny Teddies/Jumbles 200/250g $0.86 $2.49 N/A

6 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

Page 4 - Easter Side Panel

9 (T)Kit Kat Bunny 29g $0.10 $0.90 $3.10 per 100g

10 (T)Kinder Surprise Bunny Blue/Pink 75g $0.50 $4.49 $5.99 per 100g

11 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g $0.70 $3.99 N/A

12 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk $0.50 $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

Page 5

1 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g $0.71 $2.25 $23.68 per 1kg

3 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.11 $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

4 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g Digital $4.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $1.01 $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

6 Black & Gold Plain Flour 1kg $0.25 $0.75 75¢ per 1kg

Page 5 - Gluten Free Half Page
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

7 Lowan Cocoa Bombs 350g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 57¢ per 100g

8 Green's Gluten Free Buttermilk Pancake Shake Mix 300g Digital $1.90 ½ $1.89 63¢ per 100g

9 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g Digital $2.50 ½ $2.19 N/A

10 Nichols Ethical Free Range Gluten Free Schnitzel 300g (POT) $3.00 $6.99 $23.30 per 1kg

11 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL Digital $0.86 $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL

12 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

Page 6

1 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g Digital $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

2 Coon Cheese Slices 250g $1.00 $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

3 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $0.51 $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

4 Primo Bacon Pieces Twin Pack 300g Digital $1.66 $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

5 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

6 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $0.50 $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

7 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g Digital $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

8 I&J Fish Fillets 550g $2.10 $6.49 $11.80 per 1kg

9 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $1.40 $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

10 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.40 $2.99 N/A

11 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

12 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $8.00 $21.99 77¢ per 100mL

Page 7

1 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $3.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

2 Palmolive Liquid Soap Refill 500mL $3.00 ½ $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

3 Sorbent Facial Tissues 224s $0.82 $1.79 80¢ per 100ea

4 Dynamo Professional 1.8L $7.01 $12.99 $7.22 per 1L

5 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Chux Super Wipes Regular 10pk/Large 5pk/Robuste 3pk $1.01 $2.99 N/A

7 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $3.60 $16.99 21¢ per 100g

8 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $1.26 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

9 Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL $2.00 $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

Page 8  

1 Thins Potato Chips 175g TV $1.95 ½ $1.94 $1.11 per 100g

2 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

5 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Press $1.91 >½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

7 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 110/120g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

8 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL Digital $3.30 ½ $2.99 $1.00 per 100mL

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

2 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

4 Dixie Cup Vanilla 4pk LPE $4.59 $1.21 per 100mL

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Handee Paper Towel Ultra 6pk LPE $5.99 $1.66 per 100ea

7 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s LPE $4.99 25¢ per 1ea
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

Page 10 - Fried Rice Recipe (Digital Only)  

1 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

2 Primo Bacon Pieces Twin Pack 300g Digital $1.66 $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

3 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g Digital $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

Page 11 - Red Rock Deli Crackers New Line Launch (Digital Only)  

1 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g (New) $2.30 ½ $1.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.85 ½ $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tams 160-200g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $2.66 $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

4 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g TV $0.40 $0.79 93¢ per 100g

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $32.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 (T)Kit Kat Bunny 29g $0.10 $0.90 $3.10 per 100g

3 Mars Fun Size Bags 144-216g TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Digital $1.01 $1.99 N/A

5 Thins Potato Chips 175g TV $1.95 ½ $1.94 $1.11 per 100g

6 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.46 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $0.86 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $4.00 $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

Page 2 - Gluten Free Products Side Panel

9 Lowan Cocoa Bombs 350g Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 57¢ per 100g

10 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g Digital $2.50 ½ $2.19 N/A

11 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL Digital $0.86 $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL

12 Green's Gluten Free Buttermilk Pancake Shake Mix 300g Digital $1.90 ½ $1.89 63¢ per 100g

Page 3

1 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.10 37¢ per 100g

3 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Press $1.91 >½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

4 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g Press $1.34 ½ $1.25 N/A

5 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 110/120g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $3.94 ½ $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

7 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g Digital $4.01 $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

8 Black & Gold Plain Flour 1kg $0.25 $0.75 75¢ per 1kg

9 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.11 $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

10 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $3.00 $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

11 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $3.60 $16.99 21¢ per 100g

12 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $1.26 $4.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 4 

1 Packham Pears (Produce) Press $3.00kg N/A

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $1.00ea N/A

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g {416196/416209} (Produce) $1.90 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $2.06 >½ $1.49 30¢ per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g Digital $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

6 Primo Bacon Pieces Twin Pack 300g Digital $1.66 $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

7 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

8 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g Digital $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

9 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g Digital $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

10 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L Press $1.51 $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

2 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

3 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

4 Dixie Cup Vanilla 4pk LPE $4.59 $1.21 per 100mL

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

6 Handee Paper Towel Ultra 6pk LPE $5.99 $1.66 per 100ea

7 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s LPE $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

Page 6 - Fried Rice Recipe (Digital Only)  

1 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

2 Primo Bacon Pieces Twin Pack 300g Digital $1.66 $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

3 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g Digital $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

Page 7 - Red Rock Deli Crackers New Line Launch (Digital Only)  

1 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g (New) $2.30 ½ $1.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Digital $1.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tams 160-200g TV $1.99 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L TV $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $15.99 $1.78 per 1L

6 Continental Standard Pasta & Sauce/Seasoned Rice 85-125g $1.25 N/A

7 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g Digital $3.99 67¢ per 100g

8 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g TV $0.79 93¢ per 100g

9 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) Digital $1.49 30¢ per 100g

10 Green's Gluten Free Buttermilk Pancake Shake Mix 300g Digital $1.89 63¢ per 100g

11 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 300g Digital $1.10 37¢ per 100g

12 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg Digital $1.99 20¢ per 100g

13 Lowan Cocoa Bombs 350g Digital $1.99 57¢ per 100g

14 Mars Fun Size Bags 144-216g TV $2.49 N/A

15 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g Digital $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

16 Moccona Classic Freeze Dried Coffee 200g Digital $9.99 $5.00 per 100g

17 Nestle/Violet Crumble Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g $1.00 N/A

18 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g Digital $1.99 77¢ per 100g

19 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $4.99 $11.09 per 1kg

20 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $3.99 22¢ per 100mL

21 Primo Bacon Pieces Twin Pack 300g Digital $3.49 $11.63 per 1kg

22 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL Digital $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL

23 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Digital $3.75 $1.70 per 100ml

24 Suimin Cup Noodles 70g TV $0.84 $1.20 per 100g

25 Thins Potato Chips 175g TV $1.94 $1.11 per 100g

26 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.00 N/A

27 Violet Crumble Bites 180g/Nuggets 135g Digital $2.19 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 (T)Cadbury Egg Bag 110-125g $3.99 N/A

2 (T)Kinder Surprise Bunny Blue/Pink 75g $4.49 $5.99 per 100g

3 (T)Kit Kat Bunny 29g $0.90 $3.10 per 100g

4 Arnott's Tic Toc/Wafers/Hundreds & Thousands/Tiny Teddies/Jumbles 200/250g $2.49 N/A

5 Black & Gold Plain Flour 1kg $0.75 75¢ per 1kg

6 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.99 N/A

7 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $3.49 N/A

8 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

9 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $16.99 21¢ per 100g

10 Chux Super Wipes Regular 10pk/Large 5pk/Robuste 3pk $2.99 N/A

11 Colgate Advanced Whitening Toothpaste 110/120g $2.49 N/A

12 Coon Cheese Slices 250g $4.99 $19.96 per 1kg

13 Cripps Easter Buns 6pk $4.49 $1.00 per 100g

14 Cripps Master Hot Dog/Lunch Rolls 6pk (POT) $2.99 50¢ per 1ea

15 Dixie Cup Vanilla 4pk LPE $4.59 $1.21 per 100mL

16 Dynamo Professional 1.8L $12.99 $7.22 per 1L

17 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $1.69 $4.23 per 1kg

18 Friskies Dry Cat Food 1kg $4.99 50¢ per 100g

19 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

20 Handee Paper Towel Ultra 6pk LPE $5.99 $1.66 per 100ea

21 I&J Fish Fillets 550g $6.49 $11.80 per 1kg

22 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.49 $2.25 per 1L

23 Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

24 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

25 McCain Pub Style Wedges or Fries 750g $3.49 $4.65 per 1kg

26 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $2.99 60¢ per 100g

27 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

28 Morning Sun Muesli 650g LPE $3.49 54¢ per 100g

29 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $2.99 N/A

30 National Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $6.49 90¢ per 100g

31 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $3.19 N/A

32 Nichols Ethical Free Range Gluten Free Schnitzel 300g (POT) $6.99 $23.30 per 1kg

33 Palmolive Liquid Soap Refill 500mL $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

34 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s LPE $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

35 Peters Drumsticks 24pk $21.99 77¢ per 100mL

36 Red Rock Deli Gourmet Crackers 130g/Deli Crackers 135g (New) $1.99 N/A

37 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

38 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g $2.25 $23.68 per 1kg

39 Sorbent Facial Tissues 224s $1.79 80¢ per 100ea

40 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $9.99 23¢ per 100sh

41 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

42

43

44

45

46
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Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)
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Catalogue

Wednesday 10 Mar 2021 - Tuesday 16 Mar 2021 (week 11)
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Catalogue
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